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




* Hollywood as few will ever know it. | Above The Penthouses. | Up to 5,000+ SF 323.476.1826 | michelle@abovethepenthouses.com
BRE #01/31312

An HEI/GC Hollywood and Vine, LLC project. The Residences at W Hollywood are not owned, developed, or sold by Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. HEI /GC Hollywood and Vine, LLC, a joint venture between Gatehouse Capital Corporation and HEI Hotels and Resorts, LLC,
uses the W® trademark and frade names under a license from Starwood Hotels and Resorts Worldwide, Inc. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation of offers fo buy, nor is any offer or solicitation made where prohibited by law. The stafements set forth herein are summary in nature and should not be
relied upon. A prospective purchaser should refer to the entire set of documents provided by HEI,/GC Hollywood and Vine, LLC project and should seek competent legal advice in connection therewith. No view is guaranteed and views may be alfered by subsequent development, construction.
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€ EMPIRE &£ Bel-Air

LEASING@EMPIREATBELLAGI0.COM

310.582.5936 / EMPIREATBELLAGI0.COM

11715 BELLAGIO RD / BEL-AIR, CALIFORNIA

1:2 BENROOMS  pryeermeerern

s NOW AVAILABLE! m—

1232 N KINGS RD / WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA

& EMPIRE -

LEASING@EMPIREATKINGS.COM
323.207.5655 / EMPIREATKINGS.COM

*FOR A LIMITED TIME, AND ON SELECT UNITS.

@ All dimensions and square footage references are approximate and subject to field variations and should not be considered "I'IE M P R E

exact measurements. Actual unit, including but not limited to the layout, fixtures and amenities shown may differ materially from PROPERTY GROUP

GRRGATUN TV those shown herein. All information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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Properties

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
coLDWELL

BEL AIR | $9,495,000
Represented by GINGER GLASS (310) 927-9307

BANKER B

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com




ARCADIA | $3,880,000

Majestic Ranch style hm in Santa Anita Oaks/4BR/4BA/
over 4,000SF/nearly 24,000SF flat lot.

ASH RIZK (626) 393-5695

BRENTWOOD | $3,895,000
985 Amherst Ave - 5BR/5.5BA New Construction in
Brentwood w/open floor plan & large yard.

RON WYNN (310) 963-9944

HAWTHORNE | $1,295,000
4BD/2.5BA | Elite Upgrades Galore and Intelligent
Technology

JOHN CAPELLARO (310) 463-4100

LOS ANGELES | $2,395,000
733 N.June St | Breathtaking 4BR+4.5BA designer
modern mid-century + pool.

IMAN ESHAGHYAN (310) 600-8209

BELL CANYON | $1,899,000

37MarlboroLane.com Secluded Est8 w/breathtaking
views! 4+4.5 gorgeous pebbletech pool, spa

KATHERINE STARK (818) 590-8847

GLENDALE | $1,349,000

Great City Views | Easy access to DTLA & Studios | 320
Brockmont Dr | OPEN Sat May 7, 2-4

MARGI SIMPKINS (818) 800-8604

LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE | $4,995,000

5BD | 5.5 BA full guest house, pool/spa, & outdoor
kitchen | www.4343commonwealth.com

JANICE T. MCGLASHAN (818) 949-5230

MALIBU | $3,975,000
Panoramic ocean view from this 3,200 sq.ft. traditional
home w/ 4 bed/3 bath, pool & gate.

BILL MOSS (310) 293-5503

BEVERLY HILLS | $2,550,000
OPEN SUNDAY 5/3, 11PM-2PM. 273 S Swall Drive.
4bd+2.5ba. www.HomeForSalelnBeverlyHills.com

CHRISTOPHE CHOO (310) 777-6342

GOLETA | $5,500,000

Serene California Ranch overlooking Santa Barbara's
coastal plain & Pacific ocean.

MAURIE MCGUIRE | SCOTT WESTLOTORN (805) 403-8816

LOS ANGELES | $2,695,000

Architectural Modern is both Industrial and chic,
designed for the display of art.

MATT FONDA (818) 216-1545

MALIBU | $3,750,000

Stunning ocean vws from this majestic ranch w/ GH,
vegetable, flower and cactus gardens.

SUSAN MONUS (310) 589-2477

Arcadia (626) 445-5500

COLDWELL
BANKECR O

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

Beverly Hills North (310) 777-6200
Beverly Hills South (310) 273-3113
Brentwood (310) 820-6651

Calabasas (818) 222-0023
Glendale (818) 240-1M
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
$3,495,000 | 863 Galloway St, Pacific Palisades | 5BD/5%2BA $2,995,000 | 4948 Vanalden Ave, Tarzana | 4BD/4BA $2,950,000 | 3431 Amesbury Rd, Los Feliz | 5BD/5%2BA
Marco Rufo | 310.230.3765 Maurice Kozak | 818.612.0204 Michael Tunick | 323.646.3893
$2,495,000 | 1523% N Doheny Drive, Sunset Strip | 4BD/3BA $1,049,000 | 4208 W Franklin Ave, Burbank | 3BD/2"2BA
Helbling/Perry | 310.849.2485/323.397.6948 Jesse Hlubik | 310.890.6928

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,

Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

Beverly Hills | Brentwood | Calabasas | Encino | Los Feliz | Los Olivos | Montecito

Pacific Palisades | Pasadena | Santa Barbara | Santa Monica | Sherman Oaks | Studio City | Ventura



EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$2,700,000 | 2628 Larmar Road, Hollywood Hills | 6BD/4BA $3,495,000 | 1520 San Leandro Ln, Montecito | 4BD/32BA
Alessandra Castrogiovanni | 310.529.2929 Team Scarborough | 805.331.1465
$2,500,000 | 1510 N Tigertail Rd, Brentwood | 2BD/2BA $1,749,000 | 463 Denslow Ave, Westwood | 3BD/2%2BA $1,145,000 | 18777 Maplewood Ln, Northridge | 5BD/4%2BA
Kim Halverson | 310.737.8173 Larry Young | 310.777.2879 Oren Barazani | 818.933.2400
$525,000 | 1234 Franklin St #B, Santa Monica | 1BD/1BA $2,398,000 | 4319 Gentry Avenue, Studio City | 4BD/5BA
Barbara Marcus | 310.466.5676 Tim & Miguel | 818.968.8911

conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. CalBRE 01317331

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices



presented by

MARLENEGEIBELSON OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Extraordinary Encino estate expressing the height of nature’s serenity, amidst exquisite gated grounds of mature
landscaping. This trophy property, previously celebrity owned, boasts a gated entrance, waterfall, koi pond, winding
pathways,and sports area. 6 en-suite bedrooms, large entertaining room and den, and the utmost in quality upgrades. Large
island kitchen, designer appliances, built-in grill. Huge master with office. Meticulously maintained with pride of
ownership. Pool and patios create year round entertaining.

17321 Rancho Street | Encino Offered at $5,895,000

Marlene Geibelson
Luxury Estate Specialist
818.606.8820
mgeibelson@bhhscal.com

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices
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CHOICE PROPERTIES AVAILABLE IN WILSHIRE HOUSE!!

10601 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90024

Gutted & Renovated 3Bed./ 3Bath with Mountain Views

10601 Wilshire #1101

Highly sophisticated, completely gutted & rebuilt flawless
3Bed/3Bth residence, designed by famed designer John
Fernandez, with most sought-after unobstructed mountain
views in the Wilshire House, LA's most prestigious high-rise. A
formal entry hallway leads to spacious Living & Dining rooms
with extra high ceilings, gourmet kitchen w/ Italian Scavolini
cabinetry, an open breakfast area, wine cellar and a walk-in
laundry room. Sumptuous master suite w/ his/hers walk-in-
closets, one-of-a-kind master bath w/ panoramic views, a 2nd
Bedroom suite off the kitchen, 3rd Bedroom converted into a
separate Den.

Wilshire House

Mountain Views w/. Xtra Large Master

Lease

10601 Wilshire #604 Wilshire House

Designer custom built 2BR+Den with extra large master suite
(Apx. 2,750 Sq. Ft.) with serene and quiet mountain views &
wrap around balconies in Wilshire House. This Sumptuous &
light-filled spacious condominium residence offers a large living
room with fire place, custom built kitchen with generous counter
top space connecting to den/family room with built-ins, most
impressive master suite with sitting area and incredible master
bath & huge walk-in closet with tons of built-ins & storage space

Offered at $ 1,995,000.

Elite Properties Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning
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